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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $689,728 782
Garrett H $616,312 690
Josh S $524,599 585
Keith T $499,702 613
Evan P $419,491 402
Greg B $314,070 343
Andrew E $307,698 356
Dusty T $249,005 323
Ashley C $248,162 280
Blair O $245,921 211
Isaac S $229,366 279
Brian C $229,366 279
Nick G $202,726 181
Blythe W $141,119 208

TEAM A/P APPS

Max G III $134,326 158
Laura M $117,780 170
Garrett S $116,670 125
Will K $87,207 78
Cole T $86,948 95
Alex C $85,819 90
Naomi G $76,648 86
Scott D $73,361 77
AJ R $58,144 73
Dylan W $57,497 88
Alex M $56,464 53
Dustin H $56,441 55
James T $54,900 48



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Mason D $49,973 36 Christina B $33,836 35 Joe B $26,128 25
Shane R $48,214 48 Robert H $33,593 45 Rafael R $24,896 28
Kailyn B $46,207 52 Matt F $33,269 37 Chrystal S $24,352 30
Kyle S $42,972 42 Derrick L $32,611 38 Josiah M $24,256 22
Storme C $42,972 42 Branden D $32,009 50 Bobby P $23,822 36
Grayson R $42,518 43 Abel H $31,817 40 Eric G $23,031 18
Mekayla M $42,300 63 Ali O $31,479 28 Stephen D $22,664 23
Steven H $41,564 41 Dennis R $30,759 24 Damon W $22,522 14
Brian A $40,236 47 Tyler K $30,064 42 Carlos FV $22,388 27
Asia H $39,109 45 Jermaine W $29,830 41 Owen M $22,026 22
Art T $37,634 46 Russell W III $29,290 25 Ryan B $21,783 22
Josh T $37,601 42 Jessica D $28,762 37 Crystal T $21,402 15
Doug H $37,272 50 Nate S $27,437 28 David E $21,266 24
Cody L $36,141 53 Danny B $26,391 22 Hobbs J $21,005 26
Xavier C $34,598 34 Blake N $26,288 34 Mitch B $20,864 21

TEAM A/P APPS

Max G III $134,326 158
Laura M $117,780 170
Garrett S $116,670 125
Will K $87,207 78
Cole T $86,948 95
Alex C $85,819 90
Naomi G $76,648 86
Scott D $73,361 77
AJ R $58,144 73
Dylan W $57,497 88
Alex M $56,464 53
Dustin H $56,441 55
James T $54,900 48

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Bobby B $19,948 19 Brooke M $14,771 14 Billy K $11,610 16
Jack M $19,434 16 Brittany F $14,653 17 Candace N $11,381 12
Brittney P $19,319 18 Katie K $14,333 24 Ineida A $11,338 15
Spencer V $18,933 17 Bethany W $13,907 11 Grace W $11,262 14
William D $18,907 13 Mark B $13,668 20 Brian J $11,005 12
Will B $18,876 16 Mike J $13,242 13 Mikal R $10,729 14
Jim H $18,635 18 Diana M $13,171 16 Gerardo M $10,592 11
Martin M $18,609 15 Linda S $13,029 17 Melody T $10,512 11
Alex P $18,508 18 Gerardo P $13,024 18 Kristin J $10,331 10
Jaime M $18,382 18 Jamal A $13,006 10 Matt G $10,040 10
Eugene M $18,350 20 Corey S $12,976 26 Michael C $9,976 18
James C $17,599 23 Patricia B $12,918 14 Connor E $9,607 10
Cody N $17,470 10 Mike R $12,894 10 Tiffany T $9,583 11
Chris L $16,520 22 Bryson S $12,821 20 Karen F $9,525 22
Tai S $16,120 20 Joseph E $12,784 10 Karen F $9,525 22
Jonathan J $15,794 4 Shawn T $12,735 9 Ronnie B $9,492 12
John H $15,748 19 Anthony H $12,430 13 Tracy E $9,381 9
Connor H $15,621 16 Courtney P $12,374 17 Chelsea P $9,316 11
Anthony J $15,581 21 Latoya B $12,168 13 Marcus C $9,137 13
John S $15,548 17 Willie F $12,049 6 Mike R $9,082 17
Rodney G $14,774 13 Christian A $11,661 21



AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $22,522 14
Xavier C $20,111 20
Owen M $18,036 16
Brittney P $17,568 16
Mike T $15,990 9
Shelley B $12,930 8
Shawn T $12,735 9
Matthew T $12,447 11
Willie F $12,049 6
Jim H $12,048 11
Marcus Al-S $11,946 11
Steven H $11,840 10

AGENT A/P APPS

Ashton M $11,779 10
Naomi G $11,267 12
Brian J $11,005 12
Alex M $10,955 9
Katie K $10,904 19
Lexi L $10,570 10
Kavel G $10,373 4
Gerardo P $10,362 10
Jamal A $10,318 8
Etta L $10,239 12
Jack M $10,212 7
Drew L $10,068 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $22,522 14 Kristin J $8,324 6 Ali O $6,738 5
Xavier C $20,111 20 Joshua O $8,215 6 Lucas S $6,727 5
Owen M $18,036 16 Jake T $8,178 6 Cameron H $6,719 8
Brittney P $17,568 16 Josiah M $8,157 5 Yvette H $6,715 4
Mike T $15,990 9 Jose L $8,056 8 Titus H $6,684 6
Shelley B $12,930 8 Joseph C $7,998 11 Matthew D $6,597 9
Shawn T $12,735 9 Zach $7,940 9 Laura B $6,537 10
Matthew T $12,447 11 Alstin V $7,910 11 Cameron K $6,522 2
Willie F $12,049 6 Kathleen I $7,854 6 Katie M $6,504 7
Jim H $12,048 11 Martin M $7,844 6 Nick R $6,456 5
Marcus Al-S $11,946 11 Ronnie B $7,772 10 Robert H $6,372 8
Steven H $11,840 10 Rebekah S $7,772 9 Alicia R $6,369 6
Ashton M $11,779 10 Felisha L $7,740 13 Zamantha M $6,367 6
Naomi G $11,267 12 Ryan W $7,650 7 Alex P $6,366 5
Brian J $11,005 12 Mike J $7,638 10 Stephen D $6,352 6
Alex M $10,955 9 Joshua T $7,568 6 Daniel L $6,336 5
Katie K $10,904 19 Lucas D $7,561 12 Lauren F $6,310 6
Lexi L $10,570 10 Micah T $7,476 8 Connor H $6,256 10
Kavel G $10,373 4 Dan S $7,420 11 Austin  B $6,250 6
Gerardo P $10,362 10 Chris N $7,416 6 Ashley M $6,237 7
Jamal A $10,318 8 Dylan W $7,258 11 Hobbs J $6,230 6
Etta L $10,239 12 Jeff B $7,238 7 Dale P $6,206 5
Jack M $10,212 7 Greg D $7,188 9 Clarence J $6,188 8
Drew L $10,068 4 Solon S $7,184 5 Skye H $6,174 5
Michael C $9,977 18 Janard H $7,179 8 Ashley B $5,990 6
Storme C $9,792 10 Linda D $7,139 7 Donyel R $5,982 6
Mark B $9,575 7 Jordan B $7,120 6 DeQuentin D $5,979 9
Carlos FV $9,570 7 Joseph E $7,098 4 Mitch B $5,969 6
Russell W III $9,552 7 Christian A $7,050 10 Patrick W $5,917 4
Steven C $9,372 11 Bobby B $7,000 7 Patricia B $5,899 7
Beverley C $9,024 9 Art T $6,906 6 Spencer V $5,877 6
Ashley F $8,520 6 Chad T $6,851 10 Corinne $5,865 9
Nelson C $8,474 2 Derrick L $6,797 6 James A $5,844 11
Jack G $8,325 9 Stephanie J $6,792 6 Sheena W $5,832 6



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Emily G $5,823 7 Jessica D $5,054 5 Rachel J $4,330 4
Nick G $5,813 9 Linda S $5,040 9 Rebekah H $4,281 4
Tai S $5,791 7 Alex M $5,034 10 Jake R $4,280 4
Brooke M $5,783 7 Chad S $4,998 6 Gabriel G $4,257 6
Cristina S $5,771 4 Amanda F $4,970 8 Gavin M $4,225 3
KC K $5,760 10 AJ R $4,879 9 Sam P $4,225 6
Stacey R $5,752 6 Brandon W $4,837 6 Zachary F $4,218 3
Loc P $5,705 5 Brian P $4,819 4 Jonathan B $4,217 6
Melody T $5,690 4 Sherry L $4,805 5 Taylor G $4,216 6
Valeska P $5,656 7 Semos K $4,726 3 Randy L $4,212 4
Ann B $5,636 18 Kimberly H $4,690 4 Mikal R $4,192 5
Courtney P $5,561 7 Brittany F $4,686 7 Jake K $4,188 5
Taylor M $5,560 6 Eli S $4,680 8 Bill Deck S $4,171 5
Smiley M $5,517 6 Mason H $4,679 3 Will B $4,165 3
Laquanda S $5,483 7 Casey W $4,668 8 Lana F $4,149 8
Mike R $5,478 4 John S $4,633 4 Matthew M $4,128 5
Owen H $5,466 3 Carlos R $4,632 8 Holly S $4,113 8
Jaime M $5,452 10 Sergio D $4,612 6 Todd H $4,106 2
Ingrid B $5,436 4 Sarah F $4,611 11 Thuy N $4,104 3
Kyle G $5,434 6 Moe D $4,607 5 Josiah A $4,103 6
Cody N $5,421 4 Karim M $4,484 4 Fred F $4,098 25
Bryan B $5,412 4 Daniel K $4,460 8 Nate S $4,091 4
LaTrice R $5,385 6 Pierce M $4,458 6 Branden D $4,086 6
John M $5,369 7 Val A $4,445 9 Patrick B $4,059 4
Mike B $5,336 6 Cody S $4,428 3 Brett M $4,059 3
Windy H $5,311 6 Candace N $4,425 3 Jeremiah M $4,056 6
Jenny G $5,278 8 Monica H $4,425 3 Leslie I $4,045 4
Billy K $5,253 8 Gary P $4,421 7 Hal C $4,040 3
David E $5,253 6 Trina C $4,401 5 Garrett S $4,020 3
Luke A $5,239 6 Laura S $4,400 4 Abel H $4,007 8
Shane R $5,232 2 Renauld L $4,367 3 Christina B $4,006 5
Michael S $5,227 7 Teasia M $4,350 3 Bryson S $4,005 5
Michael M $5,204 7 Ashley T $4,346 11 Randall P $3,990 6
Rafael M $5,152 6 Matt R $4,345 2 George M $3,988 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Grace W $3,987 6 Tracie B $3,670 6 Victoria T $3,393 2
Delores A $3,973 7 Caleb B $3,648 4 Tyler E $3,393 2
Ryan S $3,972 9 Walter G $3,628 6 Nick B $3,389 4
Anthony J $3,971 5 Candace G $3,592 6 William K $3,385 3
Nichole B $3,968 5 Shayna K $3,565 3 Skylor G $3,329 4
Lindsay L $3,935 5 Eugene M $3,564 3 Brittany B $3,292 6
Herman R $3,934 3 Shantell $3,563 5 Ineida A $3,282 7
Marvin O $3,924 3 Brad K $3,562 4 Oscar H $3,271 6
Louden H $3,917 3 Jeff L $3,561 4 Brittany W $3,243 4
Grayson R $3,901 4 Heather D $3,560 3 Cortez J $3,231 3
Mike R $3,890 7 Hussian Al-D $3,528 4 Cody P $3,206 3
Jack H $3,888 4 Brandon L $3,516 2 Samantha T $3,201 4
Jere M $3,885 2 Stephen G $3,509 3 Lori L $3,200 3
Stephen C $3,882 4 Giuseppe S $3,501 2 Dave S $3,191 4
Mary B $3,871 2 Jonathan S $3,487 4 Courtney G $3,164 4
Dana S $3,871 6 Abass A $3,485 2 Carleton M $3,150 5
Cliff S $3,865 5 Karen F $3,480 8 Sam M $3,128 3
Tissany A $3,858 5 Addison D $3,473 3 Jeremy P $3,072 8
Mario F $3,845 6 Chris L $3,468 2 Joe H $3,069 4
Tim R $3,838 2 Bruce $3,468 7 Megan D $3,068 5
Regina L $3,825 6 Lynn F $3,455 7 Angela F $3,062 5
Renee F $3,820 4 John H $3,449 5 Ariel A $3,053 5
Allison T $3,796 3 Tammy H $3,446 4 Josh M $3,036 3
Joe B $3,780 4 Brandi B $3,444 5 James C $3,025 3
Nick D $3,764 4 Connor E $3,440 4 Matthew L $3,024 4
Phillip J $3,755 4 Antonio I $3,439 4 Michelle J $3,018 3
Gary S $3,755 4 Dennis D $3,435 5 Keeshonya R $3,012 3
Shyla B $3,736 6 Joseph D $3,432 4 Troy V $3,003 2
Danielle S $3,730 6 Andres R $3,430 3
Dima F $3,724 5 Hawken S $3,429 5
Robert C $3,720 3 Anthony H $3,418 4
Regine C $3,704 4 Dale B $3,405 3
Whitney H $3,691 3 Stacye T $3,404 2
Theresa D $3,684 4 Stefanie R $3,396 6



https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation




https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/


https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation
tel:425-585-7136
tel:770-840-5467


IMO/Agency Owner/Manager may qualify as Producer or IMO/Agency Owner/Manager, but not both.  
See next page for terms and Pro-Rata quali�cations.

Our most lucrative 
payout ever! 

Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 4
Tier 5

$80,000
$115,000
$135,000
$150,000
$170,000

Annualized
Paid Premium

$5,000
Additional     $750
Additional  $1,000
Additional  $1,500
Additional  $2,000

Cash
Payout

Top 10 Producers 
- QUALITY -
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

$2,500
$2,000
$1,700
$1,500
$1,200
$1,000

$750
$500
$300
$200

Top 10 Producers 
- SALES -

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

$2,500
$2,000
$1,700
$1,500
$1,200
$1,000

$750
$500
$300
$200

Producer

Columbian Life Insurance Company  Home O�ce: Chicago, IL  Administrative Service O�ce: Binghamton, NY

Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 4
Tier 5

$400,000
$725,000
$800,000

$1,000,000
$1,500,000

Annualized
Paid Premium

$5,000
Additional  $1,000
Additional  $1,500
Additional  $2,000
Additional  $2,500

Cash
Payout

IMO/Agency Owner/Manager

- OR -

Earn up to $10,250 Earn up to $12,000

Tier 5 Quali�cation $10,250
 #1 in Sales + $2,500

#1 in Quality + $2,500
Total Potential Payout $15,250

Tier 5 Quali�cation $12,000
 #1 in Sales + $5,000

#1 in Quality + $5,000
Total Potential Payout $22,000

Columbian Life
Cash Payout Program

Qualification Period: 
January 1 - December 31, 2023

NEW!

Top 3 Organizations 
- QUALITY -

Top 3 Organizations
- SALES -

#1
#2
#3

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

#1
#2
#3

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

NEW!

Payout

Example Payout

Example

President’s Cabinet - Qualify with $135,000 or 
more in annualized paid premium for any two 
years within a four-year period and you will be 
awarded your choice of the prestigious gold 
President’s Ring or $1,000 cash. This award is 
limited to agents who are not already President’s 
Cabinet members.

President’s Cabinet - Qualify with $725,000 or 
more in annualized paid premium for any two 
years within a four-year period and you will be 
awarded your choice of the prestigious gold 
President’s Ring or $1,000 cash. This award is 
limited to agents who are not already President’s 
Cabinet members.

If you don’t qualify based on annualized 
paid premium, you can still qualify for a 
$5,000 cash payout if two or more of 
your direct reports qualify. 

https://nasbinc.com/resources/cfg-cash-payout-program/




■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/
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COLUMBIAN FINANCIAL GROUP 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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